

Order No 125

Date 11.09.2017

Today is fixed for further evidence and appearance of the accused person .  
Accused person namely Md Mohsin Hossain on court bail is absent and  
represented U/S 317 Cr PC.

Ld PP and Ld defence counsel are present .

Thereafter Pw 15 namely A.K. Sarkar is further examined in chief and  
cross examined in full and discharged on re- call.

To 12.09.2017 for further evidence and appearance of the accused person.

Accused as before.

D & C by me