

Present : Smt. Manjusri Mondal
Ld A.D.J., F.T.C.-1, Calcutta (Incharge)

Order No-136

Date-31.05.2018

Today is fixed for further hearing, order and appearance of the accused person.
Sole accused person on CB is present in court.
Ld PP and Ld Defence lawyer are present in court.
Ld. P.O. is on leave. So the case is adjourned today.
Fix: 27.06.2018 for further hearing, order and appearance of the accused person.
Accused as before.

D/C by me