

**S. Case No. 41 of 2009**

Order No.21

**dated 01.06.2021 :-**

The record is fixed today as per Notification of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta vide  
No. 1893-RG dated 30.04.2021.

Seen.

Perused the case record.

Fix **15.07.2021** for appearance and further argument.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Bench - II  
**JO Code – WB01248**